
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

68 

06 

39 

33 

25 

94 

90 

03 

67 

6 

96 

Class 

ATL-016 

ATL-Open 

ATL-Open 

ATL-Open 

F2000 

ATL-Open 

F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

F2000 

Name 

John Mcaleer 

R. Bruce Hamilton 

Nathan Byrd 

Charles Livingston 

Nick Palacio 

Justin Di Lucia 

Robert Wright 

Carter Sheets 

Dave Weitzenhof 

Gabriele Jasper 

Arshia Akhtar 

Best Tm 

1:07.113 

1:07.897 

1:08.575 

1:09.405 

1:13.546 

1:14.542 

1:15.142 

1:15.260 

1:16.738 

1:18.379 

1:20.512 

2nd Best 

1:07.620 

1:08.083 

1:08.843 

1:09.641 

1:13.576 

1:14.618 

1:17.102 

1:15.522 

1:18.070 

1:26.363 

1:21.118 

Vehicle 

2006 Swift 016 - Silver 

2001 Swift 014 MZR 

2025 JDR F1000 W 

2018 JDR JDR F1000 

2001 Van Diemen RF01 

Tattus 

2012 Elan DP08 

2003 Van Diemen F2000 

1995 Citation 95SFZ 

2004 Van Diemen Rf44 

2012 Elan DP08 F2000 

Color 

Silver/Orange 

Red 

Black 

Black 

Yellow 

Red/Black 

Blue/Green 

Ferrari Red 

Yellow/Red 

Yellow/Red 

Black 

Team/Sponsor 

MotoNomaddicts/Arms Up Motorsports 

K-Hill Motorsports 

Arrive Drive Motorsports/Earl's Cafe 

Arrive Drive Motorsports 

Eric Langbein Racing/Alliance Executive Search 

Exclusive Autosport 

ADSA/Wright Racing/UBS Financial Services 

Layke MotorSports 

Weitzenhof Racing/Carbotech/Citation/ICP/QSRE 

Cordova Racing 

Arrive Drive Motorsports 

Printed: 8/15/2025 1:48:00 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

2025 FRP Summit Point SpeedTour 

FRP Atlantic/F2000 

FRP Atlantic/F2000 Practice 2 

Practice started at 13:19:37 

Summit Point Motorsports Park 2.000 miles 

8/15/2025 13:15 


